Balfour Beatty plc Share Buyback Programme
Daily Transaction Report

DATE OF PURCHASE 16/09/2025 B a I1

TOTAL SHARES PURCHASED 82,770
High 632.0000
Low 621.0000
VWAP 624.3658
Number of ordinary Transaction price Transaction Time
shares purchased (GBp share)

154 630.5 08:09:22

259 631.5 08:13:11

287 631 08:13:15

183 629.5 08:14:53

72 629.5 08:14:53

736 629.5 08:14:53

391 632 09:06:11

497 632 09:06:11

622 631.5 09:06:24

84 631 09:12:07

524 630.5 09:21:44

66 630.5 09:21:44

919 630.5 09:21:44

196 630 09:23:40

10 630 09:23:40

158 630.5 09:27:01

43 630.5 09:29:01

51 630 09:29:38

99 630 09:31:42

63 630 09:31:42

824 630 09:47:11

17 630 09:47:11

236 630 09:53:10

6 629.5 10:01:25

223 629.5 10:02:01

1427 629.5 10:02:01

56 629.5 10:02:01

213 629.5 10:02:01

453 629 10:02:27

275 629 10:02:31

84 629 10:02:31

576 629.5 10:30:09

96 629.5 10:30:09

158 629.5 10:30:09

162 629 10:32:02

50 629 10:32:02

12 629 10:40:38

62 629 10:40:38

188 629 10:48:33

615 628.5 10:56:34

75 628.5 10:59:56

139 628.5 10:59:56

233 628.5 10:59:56

1372 628.5 10:59:56

12 628.5 11:02:27

22 628.5 11:02:27




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

510
101
58
56
452
110
82
1000
500
58
80
1194
108
98
311
466
63
41
123
73
319
561
59
56
636
24
593
259
79
101
129
119
350
31
133
104
535
72
68
573
120
224
328
31
125
37
340
59
151
1008
48
415
697
99
139

628.5
628.5
628.5
628.5
628.5
628
628
628
628
628
628
628
627.5
627.5
627
627
627
627
626.5
626.5
626.5
626.5
626
625.5
625.5
626
626
626
626
626
626
625.5
625.5
625.5
625.5
625.5
625.5
625
625
625
625
626.5
626.5
626.5
626
625.5
625.5
625
625
625
625
625.5
625.5
625
625

11:02:27
11:02:27
11:02:34
11:02:34
11:06:34
11:08:07
11:08:08
11:10:58
11:11:04
11:11:08
11:11:08
11:11:08
11:13:52
11:13:52
11:14:36
11:17:08
11:17:08
11:17:08
11:18:10
11:18:10
11:18:10
11:18:10
11:28:10
11:28:12
11:28:12
11:47:58
11:54:23
11:54:23
11:54:23
11:54:23
11:59:27
12:00:01
12:00:01
12:00:01
12:00:01
12:01:16
12:02:55
12:08:04
12:08:16
12:08:16
12:08:16
12:14:08
12:14:08
12:16:15
12:28:28
12:28:28
12:28:28
12:43:13
12:43:13
12:49:41
12:49:41
13:05:01
13:05:01
13:12:12
13:18:09




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

10
39
345
702
344
702
500
39
25
670
382
213
2696
119
62
218
96
279
424
531
153
659
59
31
897
147
120
372
515
1192
65
26
964
29
43
451
117
74
147
150
26
281
44
170
139
561
31
812
178
357
175
12
505
421
410

625
625
625.5
626
626
626
626
626
625.5
625.5
625.5
625.5
625.5
625
625
625
625
624.5
624.5
625.5
625
624.5
624.5
624.5
624
624
624
624
624
623.5
623.5
623
623
622.5
622.5
622.5
622
622
622
621.5
621.5
621.5
621.5
621.5
621.5
621.5
622
622
622
622
622
622
622
622
622

13:18:09
13:19:22
13:21:11
13:34:22
13:34:22
13:34:22
13:34:22
13:34:22
13:49:44
13:54:15
13:54:15
13:54:15
13:54:15
13:56:26
13:59:37
13:59:37
13:59:37
13:59:46
13:59:46
14:06:29
14:09:51
14:10:05
14:10:05
14:11:00
14:11:56
14:11:56
14:11:56
14:11:56
14:11:56
14:14:21
14:14:21
14:24:00
14:24:00
14:27:04
14:27:04
14:28:16
14:35:56
14:35:56
14:35:56
14:39:10
14:39:10
14:39:10
14:52:22
14:53:03
14:53:03
14:53:03
15:10:30
15:10:30
15:10:30
15:10:30
15:10:30
15:10:30
15:10:57
15:10:57
15:11:01




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

421
63
945
363
40
230
942
1657
267
1110
44
152
223
155
162
548
996
34
1050
59
422
284
986
187
298
29
264
30
168
244
500
205
389
157
21
850
156
400
4236
31
705
705
62
410
310
355
245
292
306
599
2140
101
333
2432
210

622
622
622
622
622
621.5
621.5
621.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622
622
622
622
622
621.5
621.5
621
621
621.5
621.5
621.5
621.5
621
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
622.5
621.5
622
622
622
622
622
621.5
621.5
621
621.5
621.5
621.5
621
622
622
621
622

15:11:02
15:11:02
15:11:02
15:11:07
15:11:07
15:11:36
15:11:36
15:17:51
15:23:51
15:23:51
15:25:48
15:25:48
15:25:48
15:25:48
15:28:59
15:28:59
15:28:59
15:29:33
15:29:33
15:33:46
15:33:46
15:33:46
15:38:17
15:38:17
15:43:08
15:43:08
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:48:41
15:48:41
15:48:41
15:48:41
15:51:42
16:02:34
16:02:34
16:02:34
16:02:34
16:02:34
16:10:25
16:15:56
16:15:56
16:15:56
16:15:56
16:15:56
16:15:56
16:16:00
16:18:42
16:19:15
16:19:15
16:19:15
16:19:17
16:24:50
16:24:50
16:25:00
16:26:24




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

117
313
218
227
128
42
1968
984
4415

622.5
622
622
622

621.5
622
622
622
622

16:27:22
16:28:17
16:29:07
16:29:07
16:29:15
16:29:46
16:29:51
16:29:52
16:35:08




four Beatty

Transaction reference number Trading
venue
0XL03D00000000005MJI862 TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJ86P CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJ8DO XLON
0XL03400000000005MJ880 CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MJI8FO TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJ8GI XLON
0XL03700000000005MJB5L BATE
0XL03170000000005MJC65 XLON
0XL03170000000005MJC6I XLON
0XL03400000000005MJIB3H CHIX
0XL03700000000005MJIBO3 BATE
0XL0O3D00000000005MIBMA TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJICPK XLON
0XL03170000000005MJICRE XLON
0XL03170000000005MJICRF XLON
0XL03400000000005MJBLO CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJIBO3 CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJID37 XLON
0XL03D00000000005MJC2C TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJIBS5 CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJIDOA XLON
0XL03D00000000005MICID TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJIEOQ XLON
0XL03700000000005MJIDON BATE
0XL03700000000005MJIDAC BATE
0XL03170000000005MJIEED XLON
0XL03D00000000005MJID5R TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJIDDH CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJEF9 XLON
0XL03700000000005MJIDBF BATE
0XL03D00000000005MJID6J TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJIFH4 XLON
0XL03D00000000005MJIESQ TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJFOI CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJFIL XLON
0XL03170000000005MJFIM XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIG1I XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIG1J XLON
0XL03400000000005MJFSJ CHIX
0XL03700000000005MJIFDN BATE
0XL03D00000000005MJIFBB TRQX
0XL03700000000005MJIFH8 BATE
0XL03400000000005MIGG1 CHIX
0XL03170000000005MIGRG XLON
0XLO3D00000000005MJIFFM TRQX
0XL03170000000005MIGVQ XLON




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XL03170000000005SMJIGVR
0XL03170000000005MJIGVS
0XL03700000000005SMJIFME
0XL0O3D0000000000SMIFG7
0XL03700000000005SMJFRE
0XL03700000000005MJFTH
0XL03700000000005SMJIFTJ
0XL03170000000005MJHCQ
0XL03700000000005MJGOB
0XL03400000000005MJIH4B
0XL0O3D0000000000SMIFQK
0XL03700000000005MJIGOE
0XL03D0000000000SMJIFST
0XL03400000000005MIHT7T
0XL03170000000005MJIHGK
0XL03700000000005MJIG7N
0XL03400000000005SMJIHCK
0XL0O3D00000000005MJIG12
0XL03700000000005MJIGSOD
0XL0O3D00000000005MIG2]
0XL03170000000005MJIHLB
0XL03700000000005MJIGYOE
0XL03400000000005MJIHTS
0XL03400000000005MJIHTB
0XL03170000000005MJI2V
0XL03400000000005SMJIRM
0XL03700000000005MJIHGU
0XL03170000000005MJJ4V
0XL0O3D00000000005SMIHGO
0XL03400000000005MJJ7C
0XL03400000000005MJJl
0XL03700000000005SMJIHOQ
0XL03170000000005SMJJEM
0XL0O3D0000000000SMIHS3
0XL03170000000005SMJJEN
0XL03700000000005MJHQC
0XL03170000000005SMJJKV
0XL03700000000005MJISS
0XL03D00000000005MJID3
0XL03700000000005MJ160
0XL03400000000005SMJIKOT
0XL03170000000005MJIK6H
0XL03170000000005MJK6I
0XL03D00000000005MJIQL
0XL03400000000005MJILDS
0XL0O3D00000000005MJIJ7H
0XL03700000000005MJITN
0XL0O3D00000000005SMJIJIQS
0XL03400000000005MJIM50
0XL03170000000005MJILA8
0XL0O3D00000000005MJIIVR
0XL03170000000005MJIM1H
0XL03700000000005SMJIK5P
0XL03D00000000005MJL28
0XL03170000000005SMJIMI7

XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XL03170000000005MJIMI8
0XL03400000000005MJINTO
0XL03170000000005MIMMS
0XL03170000000005SMJIN7S
0XL03170000000005MJINT7T
0XL03170000000005MJIN8O
0XL03170000000005MJIN81
0XL03170000000005MJIN82
0XL03400000000005MJIPK3
0XL03700000000005SMJIM3R
0XL03400000000005MJIPV4
0XL03D00000000005MIMSO
0XL03170000000005MJO26
0XL03400000000005MJQ34
0XL03700000000005MJIMBO
0XL0O3D0000000000SMINS5
0XL0O3D0000000000SMINS8
0XL03700000000005SMIMCG
0XL03400000000005MJQDC
0XL03700000000005MIMOL
0XL03400000000005MJQTN
0XL03170000000005MJONB
0XL03700000000005MJIN51
0XL0O3D0000000000SMINSV
0XL03170000000005MJOQ3
0XL03400000000005MJROM
0XL03D00000000005MINUC
0XL03700000000005MJNAI
0XL0370000000000SMJINAJ
0XL03170000000005MJOSU
0XL03400000000005MJR3U
0XL03D00000000005MJODL
0XL0370000000000SMJINQ7
0XL0O3D00000000005SMJIOHP
0XL03400000000005MJRL3
0XL03170000000005SMJIPGM
0XL03400000000005SMJISGA
0XL03D00000000005SMIPAM
0XL03700000000005MJOLO
0XL03400000000005MJISPS
0XL03D00000000005MJIPJ2
0XL03700000000005MJOUA
0XL03170000000005MJRU3
0XL03400000000005MJUS0
0XL03170000000005MJS0Q
0XL03170000000005MJSOR
0XL03170000000005MJTU8
0XL03170000000005MJTU9
0XL03170000000005MJTUC
0XL03170000000005MJTUA
0XL03170000000005MJTUD
0XL03170000000005SMJTUE
0XL03170000000005MJTVU
0XL03170000000005MJUOO
0XL03400000000005MJIVSL

XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XL03170000000005MJUOD
0XL03170000000005MJUCE
0XL03170000000005MJUOH
0XL03170000000005MJUOR
0XL03170000000005MJUOS
0XL03400000000005MJVUB
0XL03170000000005MJU24
0XL03170000000005MJUOA
0XL03400000000005MK14N
0XL03170000000005MJIV8F
0XL03170000000005MJIVGO
0XL03400000000005MK1CQ
0XL03170000000005MJIVG1
0XL03170000000005MIVG2
0XL03400000000005MK1M4
0XL03170000000005MIVQV
0XL03D00000000005MIVAS
0XL03D00000000005MIVBM
0XL0317000000000SMJIVTA
0XL03400000000005MK26D
0XL03700000000005MJUDR
0XL03170000000005MKOAE
0XL03170000000005MKOU9
0XL03400000000005MK2S0
0XL03170000000005SMK1HF
0XL0O3D00000000005SMKOJR
0XL03400000000005MK3I4
0XL0O3D0000000000SMKOQR
0XL03170000000005MK261
0XL03170000000005MK262
0XL03170000000005MK263
0XL03170000000005MK264
0XL03170000000005MK2G9
0XL03400000000005MK59B
0XL03700000000005SMK1FM
0XL03700000000005SMK1FN
0XL03D00000000005SMK2IN
0XL0370000000000SMK1FP
0XL03170000000005SMK5AJ
0XL03170000000005MK688
0XL03170000000005MK689
0XL0317000000000SMK68A
0XL03170000000005MK68B
0XL03170000000005MK68D
0XL03170000000005MK68G
0XL03400000000005MK6Q9
0XL03D00000000005MK4B7
0XL03170000000005MK6Q7
0XL03170000000005MK6Q8
0XL03170000000005MK6Q9
0XL03170000000005MK6QC
0XL03400000000005MK7T4
0XL03400000000005SMK7TS
0XL03700000000005MK4H9
0XLO3D00000000005MK5CD

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX




Trading
venue

Transaction reference number

0XL03400000000005MK85D CHIX
0XL03400000000005MK886 CHIX
0XL03400000000005MK8CE CHIX
0XL03400000000005MK8CF CHIX
0XL03400000000005MK8D7 CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MK5UU TRQX
0XL03700000000005SMK57K BATE
0XL03D0000000000SMK60U TRQX
0XLO3A00000000005SMKB8K XLON




