Balfour Beatty plc Share Buyback Programme Daily Transaction Report

DATE OF PURCHASE	16/09/2025
TOTAL SHARES PURCHASED	82,770
High	632.0000
Low	621.0000
VWAP	624.3658



Number of ordinary	Transaction price	
shares purchased	(GBp share)	Transaction Time
154	630.5	08:09:22
259	631.5	08:13:11
287	631	08:13:15
183	629.5	08:14:53
72	629.5	08:14:53
736	629.5	08:14:53
391	632	09:06:11
497	632	09:06:11
622	631.5	09:06:24
84	631	09:12:07
524	630.5	09:21:44
66	630.5	09:21:44
919	630.5	09:21:44
196	630.5	09:23:40
10	630	09:23:40
158	630.5	09:27:01
43	630.5	09:27:01
51	630	
99	630	09:29:38
		09:31:42
63	630	09:31:42
824	630	09:47:11
17	630	09:47:11
236	630	09:53:10
6	629.5	10:01:25
223	629.5	10:02:01
1427	629.5	10:02:01
56	629.5	10:02:01
213	629.5	10:02:01
453	629	10:02:27
275	629	10:02:31
84	629	10:02:31
576	629.5	10:30:09
96	629.5	10:30:09
158	629.5	10:30:09
162	629	10:32:02
50	629	10:32:02
12	629	10:40:38
62	629	10:40:38
188	629	10:48:33
615	628.5	10:56:34
75	628.5	10:59:56
139	628.5	10:59:56
233	628.5	10:59:56
1372	628.5	10:59:56
12	628.5	11:02:27
22	628.5	11:02:27

Number of ordinary shares purchased	Transaction price (GBp share)	Transaction Time
510	628.5	11:02:27
101	628.5	11:02:27
58	628.5	11:02:34
56	628.5	11:02:34
452	628.5	11:06:34
110	628	11:08:07
82	628	11:08:08
1000	628	11:10:58
500	628	11:11:04
58	628	11:11:08
80	628	11:11:08
1194	628	11:11:08
108	627.5	11:13:52
98	627.5	11:13:52
311	627	11:14:36
466	627	11:17:08
63	627	11:17:08
41	627	11:17:08
123	626.5	11:17:00
73	626.5	11:18:10
319	626.5	11:18:10
561	626.5	11:18:10
59	626	11:28:10
56	625.5	11:28:12
636	625.5	11:28:12
24	626	11:47:58
593	626	11:54:23
259	626	11:54:23
79	626	11:54:23
101	626	11:54:23
129	626	11:59:27
119	625.5	12:00:01
350	625.5	12:00:01
31	625.5	12:00:01
133	625.5	12:00:01
104	625.5	12:01:16
535	625.5	12:02:55
72	625	12:08:04
68	625	12:08:16
573	625	12:08:16
120	625	12:08:16
224	626.5	12:14:08
328	626.5	12:14:08
31	626.5	12:16:15
125 37	626	12:28:28
	625.5	12:28:28
340	625.5	12:28:28
59 454	625	12:43:13
151	625	12:43:13
1008	625	12:49:41
48	625	12:49:41
415	625.5	13:05:01
697	625.5	13:05:01
99	625	13:12:12
139	625	13:18:09

Number of ordinary	Transaction price	1
shares purchased	(GBp share)	Transaction Time
10	625	13:18:09
39	625	13:19:22
345	625.5	13:21:11
702	626	13:34:22
344	626	13:34:22
702	626	13:34:22
500	626	13:34:22
39	626	13:34:22
25	625.5	13:49:44
670	625.5	13:54:15
382	625.5	13:54:15
213	625.5	13:54:15
2696	625.5	13:54:15
119	625	13:56:26
62	625	13:59:37
218	625	13:59:37
96	625	13:59:37
279	624.5	13:59:46
424	624.5	13:59:46
531	625.5	14:06:29
153	625	14:09:51
659	624.5	14:10:05
59	624.5	14:10:05
31	624.5	14:11:00
897	624	14:11:56
147	624	14:11:56
120	624	14:11:56
372	624	14:11:56
515	624	14:11:56
1192	623.5	14:14:21
65	623.5	14:14:21
26	623	14:24:00
964	623	14:24:00
29	622.5	14:27:04
43	622.5	14:27:04
451	622.5	14:28:16
117	622	14:35:56
74	622	14:35:56
147	622	14:35:56
150	621.5	14:39:10
26	621.5	14:39:10
281	621.5	14:39:10
44	621.5	14:52:22
170	621.5	14:53:03
139	621.5	14:53:03
561	621.5	14:53:03
31	622	15:10:30
812	622	15:10:30
178	622	15:10:30
357	622	15:10:30
175	622	15:10:30
12	622	15:10:30
505	622	15:10:57
421	622	15:10:57
410	622	15:11:01
ı	1 ~~~	

Number of ordinary	Transaction price	1
shares purchased	(GBp share)	Transaction Time
421	622	15:11:02
63	622	15:11:02
945	622	15:11:02
363	622	15:11:07
40	622	15:11:07
230	621.5	15:11:36
942	621.5	15:11:36
1657	621.5	15:17:51
267	622.5	15:23:51
1110	622.5	15:23:51
44	622.5	15:25:48
152	622.5	15:25:48
223	622.5	15:25:48
155	622.5	15:25:48
162	622.5	15:28:59
548	622.5	15:28:59
996	622.5	15:28:59
34	622.5	15:29:33
1050	622.5	15:29:33
59	622	15:33:46
422	622	15:33:46
284	622	15:33:46
986	622	15:38:17
187	622	15:38:17
298	621.5	15:43:08
29	621.5	15:43:08
264	621	15:45:33
30	621	15:45:33
168	621.5	15:48:41
244	621.5	15:48:41
500	621.5	15:48:41
205	621.5	15:48:41
389	621	15:51:42
157	622.5	16:02:34
21	622.5	16:02:34
850	622.5	16:02:34
156	622.5	16:02:34
400	622.5	16:02:34
4236	621.5	16:10:25
31	622	16:15:56
705	622	16:15:56
705	622	16:15:56
62	622	16:15:56
410	622	16:15:56
310	621.5	16:15:56
355	621.5	16:16:00
245	621	16:18:42
292	621.5	16:19:15
306	621.5	16:19:15
599	621.5	16:19:15
2140	621	16:19:17
101	622	16:24:50
333	622	16:24:50
2432	621	16:25:00
210	622	16:26:24
1	•	

Number of ordinary shares purchased	Transaction price (GBp share)	Transaction Time
117	622.5	16:27:22
313	622	16:28:17
218	622	16:29:07
227	622	16:29:07
128	621.5	16:29:15
42	622	16:29:46
1968	622	16:29:51
984	622	16:29:52
4415	622	16:35:08

four Beatty

	Trading
Transaction reference number	venue
0XL03D0000000005MJ862	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MJ86P	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJ8DO	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJ880	CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MJ8FO	TRQX
0XL0317000000005MJ8GI	XLON
0XL0370000000005MJB5L	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJC65	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJC6I	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJB3H	CHIX
0XL03700000000005MJBO3	BATE
0XL03D0000000005MJBMA	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJCPK	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJCRE	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJCRF	XLON
0XL03400000000005MJBLO	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJBO3	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJD37	XLON
0XL03D0000000005MJC2C	TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJBS5	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJDOA	XLON
0XL03D0000000005MJCJD	TRQX
0XL0317000000005MJE0Q	XLON
0XL03700000000005MJD9N	BATE
0XL03700000000005MJDAC	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJEED	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MJD5R	TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJDDH	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJEF9	XLON
0XL03700000000005MJDBF	BATE
0XL03D00000000005MJD6J	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJFH4 0XL03D0000000005MJE5Q	XLON TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJF0I	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJF0I	XLON
0XL03170000000003MJFIL 0XL03170000000005MJFIM	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJG1I	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJG1J	XLON
0XL03400000000005MJFSJ	CHIX
0XL03700000000005MJFDN	BATE
0XL03D00000000005MJFBB	TRQX
0XL03700000000005MJFH8	BATE
0XL03400000000005MJGG1	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJGRG	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MJFFM	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJGVQ	XLON

Transaction reference number	Trading
	venue
0XL03170000000005MJGVR	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJGVS	XLON
0XL0370000000005MJFME	BATE
0XL03D0000000005MJFG7	TRQX
0XL03700000000005MJFRE	BATE
0XL0370000000005MJFTH	BATE
0XL0370000000005MJFTJ	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJHCQ	XLON
0XL0370000000005MJG0B	BATE
0XL0340000000005MJH4B	CHIX
0XL03D0000000005MJFQK	TRQX
0XL0370000000005MJG0E	BATE
0XL03D0000000005MJFST	TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJH7T	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJHGK	XLON
0XL03700000000005MJG7N	BATE
0XL03400000000005MJHCK	CHIX
0XL03D0000000005MJG12	TRQX
0XL03700000000005MJG9D	BATE
0XL03D0000000005MJG2J	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJHLB	XLON
0XL03700000000005MJG9E	BATE
0XL0340000000005MJHT5	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJHTB	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJI2V	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJIRM	CHIX
0XL03700000000005MJHGU	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJJ4V	XLON
0XL03D0000000005MJHG0	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MJJ7C	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJJII	CHIX
0XL0370000000005MJHOQ	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJJEM	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MJHS3	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJJEN	XLON
0XL03700000000005MJHQC	BATE
0XL031700000000005MJJKV	XLON
0XL0370000000005MJI5S	BATE
0XL03D00000000005MJID3	TRQX
0XL03700000000005MJI60	BATE
0XL03700000000005MJK9T	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJK91	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJK6H 0XL03170000000005MJK6I	
	XLON TRQX
0XL03D00000000005MJIQL	
0XL03400000000005MJLDS	CHIX
	TRQX
0XL03D00000000005MJJ7H	
0XL03700000000005MJITN	BATE
0XL0370000000005MJITN 0XL03D0000000005MJJQS	TRQX
0XL0370000000005MJITN 0XL03D0000000005MJJQS 0XL0340000000005MJM5O	TRQX CHIX
0XL0370000000005MJITN 0XL03D0000000005MJJQS 0XL0340000000005MJM5O 0XL0317000000005MJLA8	TRQX CHIX XLON
0XL03700000000005MJITN 0XL03D00000000005MJJQS 0XL0340000000005MJM5O 0XL0317000000005MJLA8 0XL03D0000000005MJJVR	TRQX CHIX XLON TRQX
0XL0370000000005MJITN 0XL03D00000000005MJJQS 0XL0340000000005MJM5O 0XL0317000000005MJLA8 0XL03D0000000005MJJVR 0XL0317000000005MJM1H	TRQX CHIX XLON TRQX XLON
0XL03700000000005MJITN 0XL03D00000000005MJJQS 0XL03400000000005MJM5O 0XL03170000000005MJLA8 0XL03D0000000005MJJVR 0XL03170000000005MJM1H 0XL03700000000005MJK5P	TRQX CHIX XLON TRQX XLON BATE
0XL0370000000005MJITN 0XL03D00000000005MJJQS 0XL0340000000005MJM5O 0XL0317000000005MJLA8 0XL03D0000000005MJJVR 0XL0317000000005MJM1H	TRQX CHIX XLON TRQX XLON

Transaction reference number	Trading
0XL0317000000005MJMI8	XLON
0XL034700000000005MJNTO	CHIX
0XL0340000000000000000000000000000000000	XLON
0XL03170000000003NJMM3	XLON
0XL031700000000005MJN7T	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJN80	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJN81	
0XL03170000000005MJN82	XLON XLON
0XL03470000000005MJPK3	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJM3R	BATE
0XL037000000000003WJM3K	CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MJMSO	TRQX
0XL03D000000000005MJO26	XLON
	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJQ34	_
0XL0370000000005MJMB0 0XL03D0000000005MJN55	BATE TRQX
0XL03D00000000005MJN58	TRQX
0XL0370000000005MJMCG	BATE
0XL03400000000005MJQDC	CHIX
0XL03700000000005MJMOL	BATE
0XL0340000000005MJQTN	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJONB	XLON
0XL03700000000005MJN51	BATE
0XL03D0000000005MJNSV	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJOQ3	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJR0M 0XL03D0000000005MJNUC	CHIX
0XL03700000000005MJNAI	TRQX BATE
0XL03700000000005MJNAJ	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJNAJ	XLON
0XL03470000000005NJSC3U	CHIX
0XL03400000000000MJR30	TRQX
0XL03700000000005MJNQ7	BATE
0XL03D00000000005MJOHP	TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJRL3	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJPGM	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJSGA	CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MJPAM	TRQX
0XL0370000000005MJOLO	BATE
0XL03400000000005MJSP5	CHIX
0XL03D0000000005MJPJ2	TRQX
0XL0370000000005MJOUA	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJRU3	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJU5O	CHIX
0XL0317000000005MJS0Q	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJS0R	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTU8	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTU9	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTUC	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTUA	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTUD	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTUE	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTVU	XLON
0XL0317000000005MJU00	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJVSL	CHIX

	Trading
Transaction reference number	Trading venue
0XL0317000000005MJU0D	XLON
0XL0317000000005MJU0E	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJU0H	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJU0R	XLON
0XL0317000000005MJU0S	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJVUB	CHIX
0XL0317000000005MJU24	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJUOA	XLON
0XL0340000000005MK14N	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJV8F	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVG0	XLON
0XL03400000000005MK1CQ	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJVG1	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVG2	XLON
0XL0340000000005MK1M4	CHIX
0XL0317000000005MJVQV	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MJVA9	TRQX
0XL03D0000000005MJVBM	TRQX
0XL0317000000005MJVTA	XLON
0XL0340000000005MK26D	CHIX
0XL0370000000005MJUDR	BATE
0XL03170000000005MK0AE	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK0U9	XLON
0XL0340000000005MK2S0	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MK1HF	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK0JR	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MK3I4	CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MK0QR	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MK261	XLON
0XL03170000000005MK262	XLON
0XL03170000000005MK263	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK264	XLON
0XL03170000000005MK2G9	XLON
0XL0340000000005MK59B	CHIX
0XL03700000000005MK1FM	BATE
0XL03700000000005MK1FN	BATE
0XL03D00000000005MK2IN	TRQX
0XL03700000000005MK1FP	BATE
0XL03170000000005MK5AJ	XLON
0XL03170000000005MK688	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK689	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK68A	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK68B	XLON
0XL03170000000005MK68D	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK68G	XLON
0XL0340000000005MK6Q9	CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MK4B7	TRQX
0XL0317000000005MK6Q7	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK6Q8	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK6Q9	XLON
0XL03170000000005MK6QC	XLON
0XL0340000000005MK7T4	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MK7T5	CHIX
0XL03700000000005MK4H9	BATE
0XL03D00000000005MK5CD	TRQX
·	

Transaction reference number	Trading
0XL03400000000005MK85D	CHIX
0XL034000000000005MK886	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MK8CE	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MK8CF	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MK8D7	CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MK5UU	TRQX
0XL03700000000005MK57K	BATE
0XL03D0000000005MK60U	TRQX
0XL03A00000000005MKB8K	XLON